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1 Rahul Shelke rahulas333@gmail.com 9689450811 Rebel Frameworks

2 Priya Ranpise priyaranpise30@gamil.com 9890362704 AJAY SALES

3 Sagar Kalwani sagarkalwani66@gmail.com 8320533116 Uthao Rent Pe

4 Sanjeet Kumar modi snjtkmr711@gmail.com 7544994869 Sandeep hardware

5 Vikrant Khandale Khandale.vikrant@gmail.com 8888034141 Shivam Layer Farm

6 Samirchandra roy roysam404@gmail.com 8698470484 Xoriant Solutions Pvt Ltd, Pune

7 Shahrukh Sayyed 
sayyedshahrukh22@gmail.co
m 9028849811 Sunlight Media Works

8 Sushant Lokhande
sushantlokhande2014@gmai
l.com 9762064284 SE

9 Atul Rakshe atulrakshe.872@gmail.com 8806741975 Karya Event & Wedding Planner

10 Smita Rale smitarale@gmail.com 9075877441 Jayashri Electronics KEPL

11 Shantanu Lakal shantanu.lakal@yahoo.com 9762745262 Jayashri Electronics KEPL

12 Balaji Dange balajidange77@gmail.com 9049546769
IOConnect Software Solutions Pvt. 
Ltd.

13 Vishal Bhosale
vishalbhosale2300@gmail.co
m 9158535416 Water Supply

14 Niriksha Khadase radhipatil12@gmail.com 9075333174 Arts & Crafts
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15 Shweta Tapkir shwetatapkir007@gmail.com 9881417771 Santkrupa Travels

S. No
Name of Student/ 
Alumni

Email ID of 
Student/Alumni

Contact no. of 
Student/Alumni

Name of the Company Incubated

16 Gaurav Rakshe gaurav421gr@gmail.com 8796533451 Music Production

17 Triveni Bhor 9665482135 Saptvidhi Productions

18 Nakul Dhapte nakul.dhapte@yahoo.com 9623238800 Legal Firm

19 Dilip Salunke 9834034762 KMPL Group

20 kamlesh Bind 9527123849 Labour Contract

21 Akash Pawar
akashpawar5356@gmail.co
m 9552005324 Pandharinath Enterprises





 


